zaterdag

Alleen geldig: 05 January 2026 - 14 February 2026

524

richting Breukelen

Syntus

GROUP™

N

Utrecht®

Noorden,
Chrysantenstraat

Noorden, Prolkade
Noorden, Kerklaan
Noorden, Voorweg
Noorden, Noordse Kruis

Woerdense Verlaat,
Slikkendam

Woerdense Verlaat,
Voorhaakdijk

Zegveld, Oude Meye
Zegveld, Milandweg 67
Zegveld, Branderpad
Zegveld, Hoek
Zegveld, NH Kerk
Zegveld, Hoofdweg 143
Zegveld, Hoofdweg 161
Zegveld, Hoofdweg 189
Woerden, Zegveldse
Uitweg

Woerden, Blokhuisbrug

Woerden, Gebr.
Marisstraat

Woerden, Nicolaas
Maesstraat

Woerden, Ridderstraat
Woerden, Westdam
Woerden,
Oranjestraat/Havenstraat
Woerden, Rijnstraat
Woerden, Station 08:01

Woerden,

08:01
Oudelandseweg

08:29

08:30
08:30
08:31
08:32

08:34

08:35

08:36
08:37
08:39
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:41
08:42

08:43

08:44

08:45

08:46

08:48
08:49

08:51

08:52
09:01

09:01

09:29

09:30
09:30
09:31
09:32

09:34

09:35

09:36
09:37
09:39
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:41
09:42

09:43

09:44

09:45

09:46

09:48
09:49

09:51

09:52
10:01

10:01

10:29

10:30
10:30
10:31
10:32

10:34

10:35

10:36
10:37
10:39
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:41
10:42

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:46

10:48
10:49

10:51

10:52
11:01

11:01

11:29

11:30
11:30
11:31
11:32

11:34

11:35

11:36
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:41
11:42

11:43

11:44

11:45

11:46

11:48
11:49

11:51

11:52
12:01

12:01

12:29

12:30
12:30
12:31
12:32

12:34

12:35

12:36
12:37
12:39
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:41
12:42

12:43

12:44

12:45

12:46

12:48
12:49

12:51

12:52
13:01

13:01

13:29

13:30
13:30
13:31
13:32

13:34

13:35

13:36
13:37
13:39
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:41
13:42

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:48
13:49

13:51

13:52
14:01

14:01

14:29

14:30
14:30
14:31
14:32

14:34

14:35

14:36
14:37
14:39
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:41
14:42

14:43

14:44

14:45

14:46

14:48
14:49

14:51

14:52
15:01

15:01

15:29

15:30
15:30
15:31
15:32

15:34

15:35

15:36
15:37
15:39
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:41
15:42

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:46

15:48
15:49

15:51

15:52
16:01

16:01

16:29

16:30
16:30
16:31
16:32

16:34

16:35

16:36
16:37
16:39
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:41
16:42

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:46

16:48
16:49

16:51

16:52
17:01

17:01

17:29

17:30
17:30
17:31
17:32

17:34

17:35

17:36
17:37
17:39
17:40
17:40
17:40
17:41
17:42

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:48
17:49

17:51

17:52
17:54



Woerden, De Kruipin
Kamerik, Sluis

Kamerik, Lindenlaan
Kamerik, Centrum
Kamerik, Overzicht
Kanis, Van Teylingenweg
Teckop, Kameryck
Teckop, Teckopseweg
Teckop, De Winter
Teckop, Jacobushoeve

Kockengen, Hollandse
Kade

Kockengen, Wagendijk

Kockengen, Verlengde
Kerkweg

Kockengen, Dreef
Kockengen, Roerdomp

Kockengen,
Portengensebrug

Breukelen, Oud Aa

Breukelen, Station

08:03
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